Nix LED
Features
This IP65 Polycarbonate LED weatherproof "tting, brings a new level of value.
Featuring security clips that can be screwed closed, or stainless steel clips for
longevity this product will meet your demands.
Perfect for loading docks, chillers or under eaves this product will give you
signi"cant energy and maintenance savings.
Operating Temperature -20 degrees to +50 degrees
Colour Temperature 4000K
Applications
Commercial
Key Features
2
Lifetime
2 Year Guarantee
L70 30,000 Hours
65
Clips to support the gear tray during
installation
Quick connect gear tray
Anti vandal clips
Low glare diffuser
Product
Code Description lm L W H Colour Stocked
REXNIX25LED RX NIX UNDERVERANDAH LED 25 IP65 58W 5034lm 1565 130 92 Grey Stocked in NZ
REXNIX24LED RX NIX UNDERVERANDAH LED 24 IP65 48W 4206lm 1265 130 92 Grey Stocked in NZ
REXNIX15LED RX NIX UNDERVERANDAH LED 15 IP65 30W 2654lm 1565 89 92 Grey Stocked in NZ
REXNIX14LED RX NIX UNDERVERANDAH LED 14 IP65 23W 2021lm 1265 89 92 Grey Stocked in NZ
REXNIX22LED RX NIX UNDERVERANDAH LED 22 IP65 23W 2022lm 655 130 92 Grey Stocked in NZ
REXNIX12LED RX NIX UNDERVERANDAH LED 12 IP65 11.5W 993lm 655 89 92 Grey Stocked in NZ
Nix LED
Accessories
Code Description L W H Colour Stocked
REXNIXLEDSSCLIP RX NIX UNDERVERANDAH LED STAINLESS STEEL CLIPS PK Stocked in NZ